Source: https://bagbase.com/products/bg330-matte-pu-accessory-pouch

MATTE PU ACCESSORY POUCH

BG330 BagBase

OVERVIEW

100% Recycled Polyester with Matte-
Look PU coating

PVC free

Water repellent fabric

Minimalist styling

Multi-purpose use

One main compartment

Zippered closure

TearAway label for ease of

rebranding
PRODUCGT SPEGIFICATION
Approx Product Weight (g) 145
Dimensions ( cm ) - width x height x depth 20x10x12
Capacity ( litres) 2
Approx Carton Weight ( kg ) 8

Carton Dimensions (cm) 60 x 50 x 55
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Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Maximum Print Area (cm) **

Commodity Code

AVAILABLE COLOURS
, S
. /
Black Clay Nude Pink

40

10

15x9

4202329090
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